Num
943
937
944
942
936
949
940
941
945
934
938
965
933
935
948
939
947
946
950

915
929
931
926
924
914
928
916
921
922
930
925
920
919
918
927
932
917
923

892
891
881
890
877
969
888
886
883
882
889
884
879
885
893
887
880

Name
Gwendolyn Fink
Hannah Stallings
Isabelle Schaefer
Lydia Holleman
Sarah Stallings
Greta Imhof

Leah Moreno
Lauren Keener
Madelyn Davies
Linsey Verzera
Starr Ogilvie
Giselle Russi
Holly McCarthy
Ava Brown
Ashley Limbacher
Kaylee Smith
Zyra Shivers
Ashley Cowan
Destiny McDonald

Lilly Neal

Brynne Tsipis
Lindsay Bacheler
Kate Greene
Isabella King
Jordan Ellis
Gracie Holbrook
Hannah Baker
Kerilyn Schmidt
Macy Rhodes
Alexci Davis
Emilee-claire Carter
Gracie Davis
Caitlin Cobb
Abigail Stroud
Jayati Sridhar
Anna Grantham
Morgan Gille
Briahna Rigaud

Bria Diorio
Jameson Wolf
Madi Carter
Stephanie Walser
Skyela Amsberry
Sydney Potter
Nadia Dixon

Kedra Grace McCall

Skylar Masterson
Alejandra Flores
Jayla Humble
Rochelle Munoz
Courtney Beaver
Caroline Locke
Riley Delaney
Natalie Pitser
Abbi Wallin

Age

Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:

Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:

Lvl 7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl 7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl7:
Lvl 7:

Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B
Child B

Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C
Child C

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
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Session 4 Results

Team

Southeastern Gymnastics
Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics

KPAC

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics

Team Attraction

Bull City

Southeastern Gymnastics
Team Attraction

High Point Gymnastics

High Point Gymnastics
Morgan's Gymnasitcs

Gym-Fit Gymnastics

Superior Gymnastics
CountrySide Gymnastics

Everest Gymnastics

Bull City

Bull City

Bull City

Bull City

KPAC

Sonshine Gymnastics
Cabarrus County
Sonshine Gymnastics
KPAC

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
International Gymnastics
Morgan's Gymnasitcs
First in Flight
CountrySide Gymnastics
Superior Gymnastics
Superior Gymnastics
CountrySide Gymnastics
CountrySide Gymnastics

Everest Gymnastics
Asheville Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
High Point Gymnastics
Hart Gymnastics Academy
Team Olympia
Cabarrus County

New Vision

Superior Gymnastics
Harris Chalkettes
Morgan's Gymnasitcs
Superior Gymnastics
New Vision

Harris Chalkettes
Cabarrus County
Harris Chalkettes
Salem Gymnastics

\
9.575
9.200
9.050
9.125
9.175
9.425
9.175
9.050
9.300
9.125
9.000
9.500
9.075
9.200
9.125
9.100
9.275
8.975
9.050

9.400
9.300
9.500
9.500
9.325
9.125
8.875
9.150
9.275
8.825
9.175
9.125
9.150
9.200
9.225
9.125
9.025
8.800
8.950

9.450
9.225
8.825
9.450
9.325
9.475
9.200
9.250
8.725
9.025
9.100
8.825
8.525
8.975
8.975
9.125
9.000

Pl1
1
6

15
10
8
3
9
16
4
11
18
2
14
7
12
13

uB

9.525
9.375
9.800
9.625
9.300
9.625
9.725
9.600
9.725
9.350
9.225
9.425
8.725
9.125
8.975
8.850
8.550
8.450
8.250

9.700
9.750
9.475
9.575
9.450
9.400
9.625
9.275
9.275
9.075
8.350
8.350
9.000
9.225
8.400
9.000
8.100
8.300
7.500

9.425
9.325
9.225
9.600
8.675
8.150
8.575
8.400
8.700
8.925
8.150
8.000
7.650
8.275
8.000
8.250
8.825

Pl 2
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18

12
6

BB

9.550
9.800
9.525
9.625
9.650
9.525
9.400
9.350
8.700
9.150
9.475
8.625
9.475
9.050
9.275
9.025
9.100
8.575
7.450

9.500
9.475
9.475
9.050
9.325
9.425
9.050
9.200
8.675
9.400
9.500
9.400
9.075
8.575
9.050
7.900
8.400
8.425
8.875

9.050
9.250
9.300
8.275
9.050
9.300
8.525
8.600
8.500
7.900
8.600
8.600
8.775
7.650
7.950
7.425
9.000

hel
w

FX

9.625
9.725
9.725
9.600
9.800
9.275
9.500
9.575
9.600
9.475
9.175
9.125
9.350
9.175
9.150
9.400
9.350
9.225
9.100
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9.800
9.650
9.700
9.750
9.475
9.425
9.300
9.225
9.425
6 9.250
2 9350
7 9.375
8.975
9.150
9.250
9.350
9.050
8.925
8.950

= =
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4 9.375
3 9.400
1 9575
9.550
5 9.050
2 8.800
9.325
8 9.125
9.225
9.125
9 8.950
9.300
7 9.200
9.175
9.150
9.175
6 0.000

Pl4 AA
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38.275
38.100
38.100
37.975
37.925
37.850
37.800
37.575
37.325
37.100
36.875
36.675
36.625
36.550
36.525
36.375
36.275
35.225
33.850

38.400
38.175
38.150
37.875
37.575
37.375
36.850
36.850
36.650
36.550
36.375
36.250
36.200
36.150
35.925
35.375
34.575
34.450
34.275

37.300
37.200
36.925
36.875
36.100
35.725
35.625
35.375
35.150
34.975
34.800
34.725
34.150
34.075
34.075
33.975
26.825

T

0O ~NO O WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

00 ~NO O~ WNPRP
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